Jul 06 2024 (09:04) India Rail Info 1

Manuguru - Secunderabad SF Special/02746 - COVR - SCR

KZJ/Kazipet Junction to SC/Secunderabad Junction
2h 40m - 132 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MUGR |Manuguru 21:40 0 |1 0 66 |58 |[SCR
2 |BDCR |Bhadrachalam Road 22:25 22:45 20m 1 49 169 |119 |SCR
3 |KRA |Karepalli junction 23:19 23:20 Tm |0 |1 88 |55 SCR
4  |MABD |Mahbubabad 00:04 00:05 im [0 |2 (128 (82 (198 [SCR
5 WL Warangal 00:49 00:50 Tm |0 (2 188 |44 |271 |SCR
6 |KZJ Kazipet Junction 01:04 01:05 im [0 |2 (199 (78 |286 [SCR
7 |ZN Jangaon 01:42 01:43 Tm [0 |2 247 |41 [378 |SCR
8 |SC Secunderabad Junction |03:45 0 |2 330 |- 536 |SCR

Jul 06 2024 (09:04) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



